Position

Computer Analyst

IT Manager / Department Head

Information Analyst |

Information Analyst Part-Time

Other Positions Held

County

Modoc County

Modoc County

Modoc County

Modoc County

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$72,121

$48,035

$28,039

$927

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,103
$16,263

$16,661

$0



