Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Computer Analyst		Modoc County	Information Technology	\$72,121	\$20,103
IT Manager / Department Head		Modoc County	Information Technology	\$48,035	\$16,263
Information Analyst I		Modoc County	Information Technology	\$28,039	\$16,661
Information Analyst Part-Time		Modoc County	Information Technology	\$927	\$0